

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14265/2003

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAJAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.permission
to file

rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12754 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18417 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1890 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22843 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22989 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23295 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23439 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25247 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 2603 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2692 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3475 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4225 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4303 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4973 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5301 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5863 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 729 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8392 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8397 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

Item No. 21

SLP(C) NO. 14265/2003

SLP(C) NO. 9194 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9564 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr Satinder S Gulati, Adv.

Ms Kamaldeep Kaur, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Kastyal, Adv.

Mr T.P. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Taneja ,Adv

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mrs Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

Mr A S Chahil, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the

service of notice on the unserved respondents where service is not complete.

The petitioners in SLP(C) No. 2603/2006 are granted four weeks' time to

comply with the office report.

List again on 14.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj